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Cumulative List of Candidates Eligible for Stray Round 2

NEET
AIR

35735
39802
44779
46167
51909
52039

52475

52673

53445

53474

53671

54098

58575
60627

60959

61958
65146

65154
66982

67964

72698

73327

74697

WB UG AYUSH COUNSELLING 2022

[As on: 2/13/2023 4:37:41 PM]

Name

BISWAJIT PATRA
ABHINAV KUMAR
TANIMA SAHA
RAHUL SINGHA
KAUSHIK GIRI
ANGSHU PAUL

NEHA PARVEEN

MD
HASANUZZAMAN

AYNUR RAHAMAN

SAHANUHAJ
MONDAL

EHTESHAM ASLAM
ANSARI

PARVEJ EDADUL
HAQUE

RISHAVNATH BARIK
MD SADIK AHMED

EZAZ AHAMMED

SUDIP BERA
SAUNAK
MUKHERJEE
SOURIN BATABYAL
SAKINA ISHRAT
ZANNAT
SK NABAB ALI

SPANDAN
MAJUMDER

PIJUSH GHOSH

SK MOHAMMOD
NABI

2/13/2023 4:37:41 PM

Domicile Status

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

Category

UR

UR

UR

EWS

UR
OBC-B (Non-
Creamy Layer)
OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)
OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)
OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)
OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)
OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)
OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)

UR
OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)
OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)

EWS

UR

UR
OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)
OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)
EWS

OBC-B (Non-
Creamy Layer)
OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)

PC Status

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO

NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO



Sr. No.
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Cumulative List of Candidates Eligible for Stray Round 2

NEET
AIR

80703

82073
83133
87157
89466

92067
104945
129343
133136

133988

135872
154406
159057
163170

180156
183508

187013

205102

212680
215782
217919
220996
253996
258018

265025

WB UG AYUSH COUNSELLING 2022

[As on: 2/13/2023 4:37:41 PM]

Name

MD RAHUL ANSARY

SAGNIK DANDAPAT
DWIJITA GUCHHAIT
KUNAL DAS
SADDAM HOSSAIN

MAITRI KUNDU
ANURIMA MAITY
DEBANJALI MONDAL

KISHALAYA
CHAKRABORTY

DARAKHSHAN
PARVEEN

DEBOPRIYO KHAN
BADHAN BISWAS
RUPA ROY

MD MIJANUR
RAHMAN

DIBYENDU SARKAR
ARYAN RAJ

KHAWAHISH
MULLICK

PRIYA DEY
PARITOSH MONDAL
SINCHONI GHOSH
MADHURIMA DATTA
SOUVIK BAIDYA
ANANYA MONDAL

SHRADDHA
SHARMA

SUVADIP BANERJEE

2/13/2023 4:37:41 PM

Domicile Status

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

OTHER THAN
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

Category

OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)

UR
UR
UR

OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)

EWS
UR
UR
UR

UR

UR
SC
SC

OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)

SC

OBC (Non-
Creamy Layer)

OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)

OBC-B (Non-
Creamy Layer)

SC
UR
UR
SC
UR
UR

EWS

PC Status

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO

NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO



WB UG AYUSH COUNSELLING 2022
Cumulative List of Candidates Eligible for Stray Round 2

[As on: 2/13/2023 4:37:41 PM]

Sr. No. NEET Name Domicile Status Category PC Status
AIR

49 267882 MIZANUR HAQUE WEST BENGAL OBC-A (Non- NO
Creamy Layer)

50 270776 DEBJYOTI BISWAS WEST BENGAL UR NO

51 276854 RUBBAIYA SULTANA WEST BENGAL UR NO

52 282091 RABINA GHOSH WEST BENGAL UR NO

53 286950 BINOY PANDA WEST BENGAL UR NO

54 294361 MONALISHA DAS WEST BENGAL OBC-B (Non- NO
Creamy Layer)

55 294902 ANIMESH SAHOO WEST BENGAL OBC-B (Non- NO
Creamy Layer)

56 300768 RISHA MANDAL WEST BENGAL SC NO

57 305997 DIYANKA MALLICK WEST BENGAL SC NO

58 325790 MALLICK RENUKA WEST BENGAL OBC-A (Non- NO
SULTANA Creamy Layer)

59 334880 ANTARA MITRA WEST BENGAL UR NO

60 345350 RAMEESHA WEST BENGAL UR NO

KHATOON

61 356970 GEETASREE BAYAL WEST BENGAL UR NO

62 357921 EMDADUL MUFTI WEST BENGAL UR NO

63 369797 SHAGUFTA KASHAF  WEST BENGAL UR NO

64 380035 ABDUL BASIT WEST BENGAL UR NO

65 397612 SAKIR HOSSAIN WEST BENGAL OBC-A (Non- NO
MOLLA Creamy Layer)

66 403881 PRADIPTA DUTTA WEST BENGAL UR NO

67 419480 RAKESH PAUL WEST BENGAL OBC-B (Non- NO
Creamy Layer)

68 419714 SOMDATTA PAUL WEST BENGAL UR NO

69 426556 PRANTIK HAZRA WEST BENGAL UR NO

70 442330 ZIAUL MUSTUFA WEST BENGAL OBC-A (Non- NO
Creamy Layer)

71 443787 FAIZA TAHREEM WEST BENGAL OBC-A (Non- NO
Creamy Layer)

72 445077 MRITWIKA WEST BENGAL OBC-B (Non- NO
DEBNATH Creamy Layer)

73 450909 SHRUTI NANDI WEST BENGAL UR NO

2/13/2023 4:37:41 PM



Sr. No.

74
75

76
77

78

79
80

81

82
83

84
85

86

87
88
89

90

91

92
93

94

95
96
97

Cumulative List of Candidates Eligible for Stray Round 2

NEET
AIR

460683
466252

473026
488078

489218

492624
497900

500958

503617
507105

522598
524422

528627

529984
530708
542492

549574

554855

555385
560441

565941

569595
581691
587900

WB UG AYUSH COUNSELLING 2022

[As on: 2/13/2023 4:37:41 PM]

Name

ARNIT HALDER
ANAM PARVEZ

SHRUTI KHATICK
RABIA SAHIM

ZOYA KHAN

GOUTAM DAS
TASNIM NAZIFA
HOSSAIN

IMAN
CHATTOPADHYAY

SWETY BISWAS

RAJASHREE
BARMAN

SOHAM HALDER

APRAMAYO
SAMANTA

SREEJA DAS

SIRJOHN MURMU
UMME HABIBA
BUSHRA TAKRIM

JASMIN KHATUN

ANKUSH
CHOWDHURY

MANN BALA
SOUMYADIP
BHUNIA

SUDIP
BHATTACHARYYA

ARPITA BHANJA
MADHURIMA DAS
KOUSHIK BHOWMIK

2/13/2023 4:37:41 PM

Domicile Status

WEST BENGAL

OTHER THAN
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
OTHER THAN

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

Category

UR
UR

SC

OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)

UR
SC

OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)

UR
SC
SC

SC
UR

OBC-B (Non-
Creamy Layer)

ST
UR

OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)

OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)

UR

SC
EWS

UR

ST
SC
UR

PC Status

NO
NO

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO

NO

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO



Sr. No.

98
99

100
101

102

103
104
105

106
107
108

109

110

111

112

113
114

115

116

117

118

Cumulative List of Candidates Eligible for Stray Round 2

NEET
AIR

589971
623673

646364
674861

695523

705140
719167
745762

748535
771791
783401

802271

815767

826206

833297

835914
890600

901720

916925

1003917

1018564

WB UG AYUSH COUNSELLING 2022

[As on: 2/13/2023 4:37:41 PM]

Name

SUBHANKAR MAJI
ANKIT ANAND

ARUNIMA MONDAL

SAKSHAM ARYA
DEO

PRIYADARSHINI
MISHRA

CHANDNI MALLICK
DIP BALA

SREYASREE
BHUNIA

ABHIJIT SARKAR
VAISHNAVI PANDEY
ABHISHEK KUMAR

SARBESWAR
PRAMANIK

PREYASHI SAHA
VIKASH KUMAR
PRADYUMNA

SUNDAR NEOGI
AGNIVO MAHATA

NITISH KUMAR
MEHNAZ NIGAR
KHADEM KAIZAR
KHAN
JAYEETA MALLICK

RENESHA EYASMIN

2/13/2023 4:37:41 PM

Domicile Status

WEST BENGAL

OTHER THAN
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

OTHER THAN
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
OTHER THAN

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL
OTHER THAN

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

Category

UR
OBC (Non-
Creamy Layer)
SC

SC
UR

SC
SC
UR

UR
EWS

OBC (Non-
Creamy Layer)

SC

OBC-B (Non-
Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-
Creamy Layer)

UR

UR

OBC (Non-
Creamy Layer)
OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)
OBC-B (Non-
Creamy Layer)
OBC-B (Non-
Creamy Layer)
OBC-A (Non-
Creamy Layer)

PC Status

NO
NO

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO



